

JEFFREY M. LIEBENSON

Liebenson Law 411 Lafayette, Sixth Floor New York, New York 10003 212-203-6299 jeff@liebensonlaw.com

Jeff Liebenson is the founder of his own firm, Liebenson Law, in New York where he advises various music and digital distribution clients in transactional and IP matters. Jeff has represented Gracenote, Sony Music and Goldman Sachs. Before that, Jeff worked at BMG International where he oversaw music, video and digital activities in 53 countries. He also has worked at the New York law firms Katten, Muchin, Rosenman LLP, and Herrick, Feinstein LLP.

Jeff is the current President of the International Association of Entertainment Lawyers.